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Date Entered
ey Key_stone_ _
Listing Date Multi-Family Profile
Expiration Date Sheet
Property Information
House # City
Street Name County *Bolded Items are required
Unit # State
Subdivision Tax ID #
General
Sale/Rental Status Basement Comparable
Sale ACTIVE |CONTRACT TEMPOFF HOA Vacation
Retal CNTG/KO [EXPIRED SOLD New Water Oriented
List Price/ CNTG/NO KO |WITHDRN TEMPOFF Construction Value Range Price
Rental Price [Expiration Date |Street # Street # Suffix Street Name
Listing Date Street Type Street Direction
Cross Street (Ocean City Only)
Building - Features
# of Buildings |# of Elevators |# of Fireplaces # of Floors |# of Levels
Amenities
| |Attic-Access Only | _|Corian Counters FP Heatilator | [MBA/Sep Tub | _|Tag ltems Excl
| |Attic-Floored | _|Crown Molding FP Mantels | |[MBR-BA Full | |Tub-2 + person
| |Attic-Stairs Fixed | _|Double/Dual Staircase FP Screen | [MBR-BA Half | |Tub-Soaking
| |Attic-Stairs Pull Dwn | [Drapery Rods Furniture Conveys | [MBRs - Multiple | |W/W Carpeting
| |Attic-Walk-in | [Drapes/Curtains Granite Counters | |Other | |Walk-in Closet(s)
| |Auto Gar Dr Opn | _|Dual Entry Bathroom Home Warranty | [Quarter-Baths | _|Wshr/Dry Hookup
| |Bidet | _[Elevator Indoor Pool | _|Rough In BA | |Wd Stove Insert
| |Built-in Bookcases | [Entry LVIBR Laundry Chute | [Sauna | _|Wet Bar/Bar
| _|Cedar Closet | _|Fireplace Equip. Lwn Mwr/Trac | [Shades/Blinds | _|Wood Floors
Ceramic Counter | |Flue for stove Master Walk-in Closet | [Steam Shower | |Wpool Jets
Chair Railing FP Glass Doors MBA/Sep Shr Sump Pump
Appliances
Central Vacuum | _|Exhaust Fan Microwave | _[Range Hood Washer-Front Loading
Cooktop-Down Draft | [Extra Refrg/Frz Other | [Refrigerator Water Conditioner
Cooktop | _|Freezer Oven-Double | [Six Burner Stove Wtr Dispenser
Dishwasher | |Humidifier Oven-Self Cleaning | [Stove
Disposal | |lcemaker Oven-Wall | _[Trash Compactor
|__|Dryer |__|Instant hot water Oven/Range-Elec |_{Washer
Dryer-Front Loading Intercom Oven/Range-Gas Washer/Dryer Stacked
Basement Basement Entrance
Yes Areawy/Cel Exit | _[Connect Stair | _[None | _|Rear Entrance
No Cellar Entrance Front Entrance Outside Entrance Side Entrance
Basement Type
| _|Cellar | _|Daylight, Partial | _|Improved | [Partially Finished | |Sub
Combination |_|[English | _|None | _|Rear Entrance |_|Unfinished
Conn Strway | |Front Entrance | [Other | [Side Entrance | |Walkout Level
Crawl Space | [Full | _|Outside Entrance | _|Slab | _|Walkout Stairs
Daylight, Full Fully Finished Partial Space For Rooms
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Exterior Construction

Chairlift

Flooring Mod

Low Pile Carpeting

Roll-in Shower

Wheelchair Mod

| |Alum/Steel Siding | _|Combination Hardiplank | _[Precast Concrete T-1-11

Asbestos | [Composition Log | _|Shake Vinyl Siding
| |Brick | _|Concrete/Block Log Siding | _[Shingle Wood
| |Brick and Siding | |Dryvit Metal | _[Stone

Brick Front |__|Fiber Cement Siding Mod/Manuf | _[Stucco

Cedar Siding Frame Other Synthetic Stucco

Foundation
JConcrete Block I_IConcrete Piers I_IConcrete Slab | [Crawl Space | |Pilings
Permanent Slab
Y I[N |Furnished Original Builder Name Builder Name
Y |N |New Construction
Disability Access

| |2+ Access Exits | _|[Doors-Lvr Handle | _|Grab Bars Modify | _|Lvl Entry-Main | _[Sight Mod
| [32" + wide doors | _|Doors-Recede | [Hearing Mod | _[None | _|Thrshlds <5/8"
| |36" + wide halls | |Doors-Swing In | |Kitchen Mod | [Other | |Vehicle Tran Area
| |48" + Halls | _[Elevator | _|Low Bathroom Mirror | _[Other Main Mod | _[Wheelchair Hght Mailbox
| |[>84' Garage Door | _|Entry Slope <1' | _[Low Closet Rods | [Ramp-Main Lvi | _|Wheelchair Hght Shelves

Property Condition

As-is condition

Decorator Allow

Rehab Potential

| [Scope Project

To Be Built
Under Construction

| _|Building Winterized | _[Fixer-Upper | _[Renov/Remod | _[Shell
Converted Use Needs Work Restored Shows Well
Roofing
| |Cedar/Shake Foam | _[Rubber | [Shingle/Architect Tile
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